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3/12/2020 Renovation/A
lteration

4921 DORTCHES
BLVD

Charles
Mullen

Mullen &
Company, Inc.

$25,000.00

3/5/2020 Sign 6288 PINE ST Dennis
Fields

Property Owner $500.00

3/5/2020 Sign 7078 A NC 58 N Kevin T.
Lafferty

Property Owner $2,800.00

2/28/2020 Miscellaneous 1485 OLD BAILEY
HWY

Libby Nixon SBA Network
Services, LLC

$15,000.00

3/6/2020 Miscellaneous 1139 ROCK
CREEK DR

Libby Nixon SBA Network
Services, LLC

$15,000.00

3/5/2020 Renovation/A
lteration

9274 DIVERS RD Mark Little MasTec Network
Solutions, LLC

$5,000.00

3/11/2020 Renovation/A
lteration

3713 N HALIFAX
RD

Robbie
Davis

Turn-Key
Contractors of
Rocky Mount, Inc.

$460,000.00

3/5/2020 Renovation/A
lteration

243 W
WASHINGTON ST

Jason Davis Turn-Key
Contractors of
Rocky Mount, Inc.

$70,000.00

1/15/2020 Sign 6245 S NC 581 Blanca
Sanchez

Mr. Sign Guy, Inc. $2,500.00

1/15/2020 Sign 6245 S NC 581 Blanca
Sanchez

Mr. Sign Guy, Inc. $1,500.00

2/28/2020 Sign 3967 W HORNES
CHURCH RD

Scott
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury Signs
& Graphics

$1,500.00

1/28/2020 Renovation/A
lteration

9377 N US 301 Adam Wall Hamlin Roofing
Company, Inc.

$3,886,000.0
0

3/25/2020 Sign 1765 RED OAK
RD

Kenni
Holland

McCorkle Sign Co.
Inc.

$2,000.00

2/28/2020 Repair 4848 PLEASANT
GROVE CHURCH
RD

Betsy Tate Ram Jack
Foundation
Solutions, LLC,
T/A

$8,025.00

3/5/2020 Addition 7000 A FUEL
FARM LN

Charlie
Allsopp

First Petroleum
Services

$490,000.00
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1/23/2020 New Single
Family

4456
EDGEWATER RD

Charles
Mullen

Mullen &
Company, Inc.

$250,000.00

1/23/2020 Detached
Accessory

4456
EDGEWATER RD

Charles
Mullen

Mullen &
Company, Inc.

$50,000.00

1/28/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

7200 W MOUNT
DR

Anthony B.
Taylor

Property Owner $10,000.00

2/28/2020 Addition
(covered)

3776 WATSON
SEED FARM RD

Bennie
Strickland

Property Owner $20,000.00

3/3/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

2600 S HALIFAX
RD

Rogelio
Mayorido-
Jimenez

Property Owner $18,000.00
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3/3/2020 Addition
(covered)

2608 REGES
STORE RD

Johnny
Armstrong

Property Owner $28,000.00

3/3/2020 Detached
Accessory

463
SHELLCASTLE RD

Charles
Rollins

Property Owner $60,000.00

12/12/201
9

Renovation/
Alteration

6640 WILLIAMS
ST

Juan
Ramirez

Property Owner $10,000.00

3/13/2020 Miscellaneou
s

108 S
CLARENDON DR

Gene
Martin

Property Owner $300.00

3/13/2020 Detached
Accessory

713 WOLLETT
MILL RD

Leon Peele Property Owner $9,000.00

3/13/2020 Detached
Accessory

700 JUDGE ST Roy
Hedgepeth

Property Owner $6,000.00

3/12/2020 Detached
Accessory

700 DUCK POND
RD

MICHAEL
ALLEN

Property Owner $45,000.00

3/19/2020 Detached
Accessory

108 S
CLARENDON DR

Gene
Martin

Property Owner $28,000.00

3/19/2020 Detached
Accessory

498 E BRANCH
ST

Glendoria
Perry

Property Owner $2,825.00

3/19/2020 Detached
Accessory

10402 PASTURE
RD

Zosimo A
Ramirez

Property Owner $3,800.00

3/17/2020 Detached
Accessory

1599 MAUDIS RD Miguel
Mendoza

Property Owner $20,000.00

3/24/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

11814 NC 48 Dorothy
Rover

Property Owner $8,000.00

3/25/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

4329 HICKORY
CREEK CT

Trinity R
Stokley

Property Owner $1,800.00

3/25/2020 Detached
Accessory

4707 LANGLEY
RD

Jeremy
Allen
Calhoun

Property Owner $7,277.04

3/25/2020 Deck 306 E NASH ST Stephen
Brumfield

Property Owner $3,750.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

6578 ANNABELLA
RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$275,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

6542 ANNABELLA
RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$279,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

400 HUNTERS
POINTE RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$240,000.00

3/20/2020 New Single
Family

1627 BLUE
HERON DR

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$330,000.00

3/20/2020 New Single
Family

1344 BLUE
HERON DR

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$320,000.00

3/19/2020 New Single
Family

1636 BLUE
HERON DR

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$320,000.00

3/13/2020 New Single
Family

404 HUNTERS
POINTE RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$240,000.00

3/5/2020 New Single
Family

422 HUNTERS
POINTE RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$230,000.00

3/4/2020 New Single
Family

6678 ANNABELLA
RD

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$280,000.00

3/5/2020 Deck 9652 FIRE
TOWER FARM RD

Chris May Clayton Homes
(Rocky Mount)

$1,500.00
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3/19/2020 Deck 8476 SEVEN
PATH RD

Chris May Clayton Homes
(Rocky Mount)

$2,500.00

2/21/2020 New Single
Family

837 N NC 581 Erader Mills Erader Mills
Construction Co.

$80,000.00

3/17/2020 Miscellaneou
s

10191 L A GREEN
RD

Daniel
Townsend

Sears Home
Improvement
Products, Inc

$8,126.00

2/25/2020 New Single
Family

14400 RED BUD
RD

Dean
Holland

Dean A. Holland
Builders, Inc

$170,000.00

3/4/2020 New Single
Family

4285 BECTON RD Dean
Holland

Dean A. Holland
Builders, Inc

$142,000.00

3/3/2020 New Single
Family

2400
MEADOWLARK
RD

David
Williams

Williams Pointe
Partners

$120,000.00

3/5/2020 Detached
Accessory

4701 LAKEVIEW
LN

Tony Toote Foote &
Moorefield Inc

$25,000.00

3/25/2020 Addition
(covered)

10140 TAR RIVER
CHURCH RD

Michael
Langley

Michael Terry
Langley

$15,000.00

3/20/2020 New Single
Family

6893 COLLEEN
RD

Michael
Langley

Michael Terry
Langley

$85,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

3683 LORI ANN
RD

Ted Daniel Ted S. Daniel $90,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

3661 LORI ANN
RD

Ted Daniel Ted S. Daniel $90,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

3973 WOLLETT
MILL RD

Donald
Poland

Poland Builders $170,000.00

3/25/2020 New Single
Family

3991 WOLLETT
MILL RD

Donald
Poland

Poland Builders $150,000.00

3/19/2020 Detached
Accessory

6250 BONES CUT
OFF RD

Claude P
Vaughan

Claude's
Construction, Inc

$45,000.00

3/6/2020 Detached
Accessory

2675 BIG JIM RD Chris Hill Father & Son
Improvements

$29,000.00

3/13/2020 Deck 1035 COBBLE
RIDGE RD

Frank
Brown

Frank's Home
Place, Inc.

$3,200.00

3/16/2020 New Single
Family

106 LAUREL
SPRING DR

Lynwood E
Taylor

Lynwood E.
Taylor

$125,000.00

3/24/2020 Miscellaneou
s

7883 W
TARBORO RD

Susan
Lynaugh

ResComm Solar
dba Power Home
Solar

$12,425.00

3/9/2020 Repair 6428
GREENFIELD LN

Robert
Strickland

Robert L.
Strickland
Construction, LLC

$20,636.00

3/13/2020 Deck 10122 SMITH RD Jackie
Taylor

Harpers
Construction

$1,200.00

3/25/2020 Deck 10020 SMITH RD Jackie
Taylor/Greg
Harper

Harpers
Construction

$1,200.00

2/28/2020 Deck 10410 CHESTNUT
RIDGE RD

Bernardo
Salazaar

NC Home
Improvement
Services

$5,500.00

3/20/2020 New Single
Family

13235 STOTT RD Mike Bunn Square One
Construction, Inc.

$159,000.00
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3/20/2020 New Single
Family

13219 STOTT RD Mike Bunn Square One
Construction, Inc.

$139,000.00

3/20/2020 New Single
Family

13261 STOTT RD Mike Bunn Square One
Construction, Inc.

$159,000.00

3/19/2020 Repair 3917 WINSTEAD
STORE RD

Tonya
Gunn

JEC Construction
Incorporated

$7,299.00

3/5/2020 New Single
Family

9630 CHAPMAN
RD

Tara
Cameron

JEC Construction
Incorporated

$212,000.00

3/9/2020 New Single
Family

9726 CHAPMAN
RD

Tara
Cameron

JEC Construction
Incorporated

$195,000.00

3/9/2020 New Single
Family

9708 CHAPMAN
RD

Tara
Cameron

JEC Construction
Incorporated

$210,000.00

3/6/2020 Addition
(covered)

12702 WHITE
HOUSE RD

Greg Kues Gregg Kues $25,000.00

3/19/2020 Detached
Accessory

5080 PINE ST Joe Dyer Joe R. Dyer
Construction, Inc.

$28,500.00

3/10/2020 New Single
Family

7137
WHEATFIELD RD

Ned
Colemand

Ned B. Coleman $225,000.00

3/16/2020 Detached
Accessory

11199 CLAUDE
LEWIS RD

Jose G. de
Varona

De Varona
Construction Co.

$150,000.00

3/12/2020 New Single
Family

9336 WHITE OAK
HILL RD

Robert H
Cameron

Robert H.
Cameron

$175,000.00

3/12/2020 New Single
Family

9086 WHITE OAK
HILL RD

Robert H
Cameron

Robert H.
Cameron

$175,000.00

2/28/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

205 LAUREL
SPRING DR

David
Johnson

123 Renovate LLC $28,200.00

3/3/2020 Detached
Accessory

7406 BAYWOOD
RD

Rodney
Cogdell

Rodney Cogdell $29,500.00

3/5/2020 Miscellaneou
s

6948 W MOUNT
DR

Christopher
Brands

CB Construction $3,000.00

3/6/2020 Deck 12028 S WINDS
DR

Philip
Parker

Philip Parker $3,500.00

3/11/2020 Renovation/
Alteration

110 N HILLIARD
ST

Tommy
Booth

Tommy Booth $5,000.00

3/19/2020 Addition
(covered)

2129
CREEKRIDGE DR

Chad
Williamson

Trinity Roofing &
Construction LLC

$8,500.00

3/26/2020 Detached
Accessory

11525 BARNES
RD

Lisa Pulley Liberty Storage
Solutions, LLC

$6,000.00
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3/24/2020 HUD Singlewide 2489 PETTIFORD
LN

David
Jardine

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$56,974.80

3/24/2020 HUD Multi-
Sectional

10582 JACK RD David
Jardine

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$124,500.00

3/17/2020 HUD Singlewide 10078 STRAIGHT
GATE RD

Wesley
Layton -
Franks
Home Place

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$61,919.00
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3/25/2020 HUD Multi-
Sectional

10875 CAMP
CHARLES RD

K Hinton -
Paradise
Homes

Eatmon Mobile
Home Movers

$130,000.00

3/6/2020 HUD Multi-
Sectional

7052 LITTLE
CREEK RD

Jackie
Taylor

Carters Mobile
Home Movers

$90,000.00

3/16/2020 HUD Multi-
Sectional

10020 SMITH RD Jackie
Taylor

Carters Mobile
Home Movers

$115,000.00

3/18/2020 HUD Singlewide 138 PINE ST Rick Clark Richard Wayne
Hainey, Jr.

$66,630.91

3/19/2020 HUD Multi-
Sectional

7884 RACE
TRACK RD

Joan
Tharrington

KNM Mobile Home
Movers

$25,000.00
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